
                                                                

 

VACCINATOR’S TRAINING SCHEDULE 

Lake Zone by Pharmavacs and partners. 

ECF VACCINATORS TRAINING PROGRAM IN LAKE ZONE 
DAY DATE REGION DISTRICT  ACTIVITY  

1 15/09/16,Thu 1. MWANZA transit  Partners arrivals from Nairobi  

         Trainees arrive at Misungwi  

2&3 16-17/09/2016, Fri/Sat   Mabuki 
 Partners for Mabuki, 60km from 
city  

4        2 days of theory  

5 18/09/16, Sun   Mabuki  Practicals at Mabuki farm  

          

8&9 
20-21/08/2016, 
Tue/Wed 2. GEITA Katoro   Theory sessions  

10 22/09/16, Thu   Katoro  Field Practicals  

          

12&1
3 24-25/09/16, Sat&Sun 3. KAGERA Muleba  Theory sessions  

14 26/09/16, Mon   Muleba  Field Practical’s  

          

16&1
7 28-29/09/16, Wed&Thu 

4. 
SHINYANGA Kahama  Theory sessions  

18 30/09/16, Fri   Kahama  Field practicals  

          

20 2/10/2016, Sunday 5. SIMIYU Maswa  resting day  

21&2
2 3-4/10/16, Mon&Tue   Maswa  Theory session  

23 5/10/2016,Wed   Maswa  Field pracitcals  

          

25&2
6 7-8/10/16, Fri&Sat 6. MARA Rorya  Theory sessions  

27 9/10/16,Sun   Rorya  Resting day  

28 10/10/16, Mon   Rorya  Field practicals  

                                                                                                   


